
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

No.

16

123

26

28

22b

64

121

276

41

19

131a

94

71

848

84c

888

54

165

171

73

321

222

21

97

-??-

83a

524

Name

Christoffer Gøth

Henrik Aarfeldt

Jan Oxfeldt

Michael Poulsen

Preben Lind

Frank Pedersen

Marcus Aldén

benjamin andersen

Daniel Gustafsson

mike kristiansen

Jonas Dalager

Heini Guttesen

Brian Kofod

Søren Hansen

Søren Hole

Christian Sebell Steensen

Michael Boss

Karsten Petersen

bo pedersen

Kim Wisteihn Larsen

Jacob Larsen

Tue Møllehøj Larsen

Hans Henrik Christiansen

Anders Nordhavn

- 3464584 -

Britt Borg

Claus Kjelgaard

Special class

Pro Supersport

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Pro Supersport

Pro Supersport

Pro Superbike

Pro Superbike

Pro Supersport

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Supersport

Superbike

Supersport

Supersport

Superbike

Supersport

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Supersport

Ingen

Best Tm

1:02.979

1:03.940

1:04.107

1:04.136

1:04.266

1:04.420

1:04.489

1:05.087

1:05.114

1:05.130

1:05.511

1:05.516

1:05.974

1:06.006

1:06.017

1:06.449

1:06.508

1:07.138

1:07.269

1:07.574

1:07.835

1:08.319

1:10.062

1:11.128

1:12.615

Diff

0.961

1.128

1.157

1.287

1.441

1.510

2.108

2.135

2.151

2.532

2.537

2.995

3.027

3.038

3.470

3.529

4.159

4.290

4.595

4.856

5.340

7.083

8.149

9.636

Best Speed

118.325

116.547

116.243

116.191

115.956

115.678

115.555

114.493

114.445

114.417

113.752

113.743

112.954

112.899

112.880

112.146

112.047

110.995

110.779

110.279

109.855

109.077

106.363

104.769

102.623

-

-

In Lap

2

5

13

10

9

7

6

1

5

2

8

5

6

7

10

5

5

7

9

3

2

7

5

5

6

0

0

Nat/State Sponsor

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing

Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp Juni

Friday

Black 1220-1240

Qualifying started at 12:21:32

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km

6/15/2012 12:20


